Persistence - Department

Department at end of fall - Did not graduate and returned to Harding the next fall

Coll. Name Dept. Name

Grand Total 83.4%
College of Business Professio.. 61.9%
Business Admin College of Business 84.2%

Persistence - Field of Study

87.9%  87.5%
45.5%  40.0%
88.7%  87.9%

Term

87.8%  89.6%

89.4%

Field of Study at end of fall - Did not graduate and returned to Harding the next fall

Coll. Name  Dept. Name
Grand Total

College of Business LMP
Business Professional Studi.. |gp
Admin

Field of Study

College of Business ACCT

Admin CYBR
ECON
FIN
GEDV
GSBU
HCM
IB
IS
IS1
MBE
MGT
MIS
MKTG
PRSA
SPAL

all 2014
83.44%
66.67%
33.33%
83.97%

00.00%
86.02%
00.00%

90.00%
72.84%

81.37%
90.91%
91.07%
84.21%

Fall 2015
87.90%
28.57%
75.00%
93.18%

91.67%
86.02%
0.00%

94.12%
89.02%

81.44%
90.79%
89.38%
87.50%

Fall 2016
87.48%
25.00%

100.00%
92.07%

88.24%
88.30%

86.67%
83.96%

85.42%
92.54%
88.54%
83.33%

Fall 2017
87.77%

91.46%

78.95%
90.48%

100.00%
83.15%
79.31%

91.38%
90.32%
90.00%
72.73%

Term
Fall 2018
89.58%

94.97%

80.00%
91.09%

40.00%

85.54%
94.81%

85.38%
100.00%
91.30%
100.00%

Fall 2019
89.35%

94.40%

50.00%
85.87%

75.00%

92.42%
93.59%

87.62%
100.00%
87.23%
60.00%

89.4%

Fall 2020
89.37%

92.59%
80.00%

0.00%
90.12%

66.67%

85.25%
93.94%

88.78%
100.00%
88.31%
100.00%

90.2%

Fall 2021
90.25%

94.26%
86.67%
84.42%
0.00%
89.29%
95.65%
100.00%
100.00%

90.63%

90.41%

Fall 2014 Fall 2015 Fall 2016 Fall 2017 Fall 2018 Fall 2019 Fall 2020 Fall 2021 Fall 2022
87.8% 89.6% 89.4% 89.4% 90.2%

91.9%

91.9%

Fall 2022
91.89%

95.56%

100.00%

92.75%

88.89%
96.67%
100.00%
96.15%
87.34%

86.67%

87.50%




