Persistence - Department

Department at end of fall - Did not graduate and returned to Harding the next fall

		Term								
Coll. Name	Dept. Name	Fall 2014	Fall 2015	Fall 2016	Fall 2017	Fall 2018	Fall 2019	Fall 2020	Fall 2021	Fall 2022
Grand Total		83.4%	87.9%	87.5%	87.8%	89.6%	89.4%	89.4%	90.2%	91.9%
College of	Business Professio	61.9%	45.5%	40.0%						
Business Admin	College of Business	84.2%	88.7%	87.9%	87.8%	89.6%	89.4%	89.4%	90.2%	91.9%

Persistence - Field of Study

Field of Study at end of fall - Did not graduate and returned to Harding the next fall

							Term				
Coll. Name	Dept. Name	Field of Study	all 2014	Fall 2015	Fall 2016	Fall 2017	Fall 2018	Fall 2019	Fall 2020	Fall 2021	Fall 2022
Grand Total			83.44%	87.90%	87.48%	87.77%	89.58%	89.35%	89.37%	90.25%	91.89%
College of Business Admin	Business Professional Studi	LMP	66.67%	28.57%	25.00%						
		LRP	33.33%	75.00%	100.00%						
	College of Business Admin	ACCT	83.97%	93.18%	92.07%	91.46%	94.97%	94.40%	92.59%	94.26%	95.56%
		CYBR							80.00%	86.67%	100.00%
		ECON	00.00%	91.67%	88.24%	78.95%	80.00%	50.00%	0.00%		
		FIN	86.02%	86.02%	88.30%	90.48%	91.09%	85.87%	90.12%	84.42%	92.75%
		GEDV	00.00%	0.00%							
		GSBU					40.00%	75.00%	66.67%	0.00%	
		HCM	90.00%	94.12%	86.67%	100.00%					
		IB	72.84%	89.02%	83.96%	83.15%	85.54%	92.42%	85.25%	89.29%	88.89%
		IS				79.31%	94.81%	93.59%	93.94%	95.65%	96.67%
		IS1								100.00%	100.00%
		MBE								100.00%	96.15%
		MGT	81.37%	81.44%	85.42%	91.38%	85.38%	87.62%	88.78%	90.63%	87.34%
		MIS	90.91%	90.79%	92.54%	90.32%	100.00%	100.00%	100.00%		
		MKTG	91.07%	89.38%	88.54%	90.00%	91.30%	87.23%	88.31%	90.41%	86.67%
		PRSA	84.21%	87.50%	83.33%	72.73%	100.00%	60.00%	100.00%		
		SPAL									87.50%